12:00 p.m,
12:45 p.m,
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
+11:15 a.m.,
'12:00 p.m.
-12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

6th Gr. Boys
Sat. Jan. 3rd

Tigers

Herd Nation
McAlééter
Thunder
Tigers
Porum

Sat. Jan. 10th

Thunder
Buffs

Herd Nation
Mcalester
Porum
Thunder

Sat. Jan. 17th

Porum

Herd Nation
McAIeétef
Buffs '
Tigers
McﬂAI\ester‘

Sat. Jan. 24th

.Tigers

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Ve

Vs
\L
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
V'

Vs

Vs
VS
VS

Vs

Thunder
Buffs
Porum

Hgird Nation
McAieéter
Buffs

McAlester
Tigers
Porum
Herd Nation
Tigers

Buffs

Thunder
Tigefs‘
Buffs

I'-Ierd’ Nat'io'n
Thunder
Porum

McAlester

Ct2
Ct2
Ct1
Ct2
Ct1
Ct2

Ct2
Ct2

iCt2

ct2

Ct2

Ct3

Ct1

ct2
Ct3

ot
Iy

Ct3

Ct1



9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:45a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

Thunder
Buffs
Thunder
Buffs

Herd Nation

Vs
VS
VS
VS
Vs

Herd Nation
Porum
McAlester
Tigers
Porum

Ct2
Ct3
Ct1
Ct2
Ct3



